Industrial I/O
Features
PCIE-1751
PCIE-1753
48-Ch Digital I/O, 3-Ch Counter PCI
Express Card
96-Ch Digital I/O PCI Express Card
Specifications

 � Storage Temperature -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F)
 � Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing
Ordering Information
 � PCIE-1751-B 48-ch digital I/O and 3-ch counter PCI Express card
 � PCIE-1753-B 96-ch digital I/O PCI card
Accessories
 � PCL-10168-1E 68-pin SCSI shielded cable, 1 m
 � PCL-10168-2E 68-pin SCSI shielded cable, 2 m
 � PCL-10268-1E 100-pin to 2 x 68-pin SCSI cables, 1 m
 � PCL-10268-2E 100-pin to 2 x 68-pin SCSI cables, 2 m
 � ADAM-3968-AE 68-pin DIN rail SCSI wiring board
Introduction
PCIE-1751 is a 48-channel digital I/O card for the PCI Express bus. The channels are divided into six 8-bit I/O ports. Users can configure 4 channels per port (nibbles) to serve as
input or output channels via software. PCIE-1751 also provides three 32-bit counters. PCIE-1753 is a 96-channel digital I/O card that emulates Mode 0 of the Intel® 8255 PPI chip.
However, the buffered circuits offer a higher driving capability than that of the 8255 PPI chip. The 96 I/O channels are divided into twelve 8-bit I/O ports: A0, B0, C0, A1, B1, C1, A2,
B2, C2, A3, B3 and C3. Users can configure every port to serve as input or output ports via software.
PCIE-1751 PCIE-1753
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
*Limited only 2 ports to count high speed signals at the same time
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 28-Jun-2023
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6308A  SpotBotBLE  USB-4711A-BE  USB-4716-BE  PCI-1716-BE  PCIE-1753-B  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  PCI-7434
DAQ970A  984405500  PCI-1711UL-CE  PCI-1762-BE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4711A-AE  USB-4751-AE  PCIe-6208V-GL
PCIE-1810-AE  LPCIe-7250  USB-4751L-AE  PCI-6216V-GL  LPCIe-7230  PCI-7296  PCI-1721-AE  PCI-1720U-BE  PCM-3718HG-CE
PCM-3718HO-BE  USB-7230  PCI-1713U-BE  U2781A  EL-USB-5  DAQ-2204  DAQ-2206  DAQ-2213  DAQ-2501  DAQe-2006  DAQe-2501
 DAQe-2502  ND-6017  ND-6018  ND-6053  ND-6063  PCI-7230  PCI-7248  PCI-7250  PCI-7256  PCI-7432  PCI-7433